
HA Gew.-Pistole

Rang Name Verein Bewerb Gesamt

1 Rupert Klösch PSV Linz HA Gew.-Pistole 1:03,44

2 Michael Zinner Luna Shooters HA Gew.-Pistole 1:05,51

3 Martin  Theilinger ASL HA Gew.-Pistole 1:06,74

4 Berger   Rene SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:07,55

5 Harald  Meyer Lentia HA Gew.-Pistole 1:08,24

6 Josef Herbeck SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:09,38

7 Alexander Pfliger SC Lentia HA Gew.-Pistole 1:09,82

8 Bernard  Fischer LHA HA Gew.-Pistole 1:10,64

9 Mario   Siebenhandl SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:11,39

10 Rudolf   Sollböck SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:12,18

11 Sebastian   Spring SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:12,73

12 Markus Wurzinger HSV Wels HA Gew.-Pistole 1:13,03

13 Stefan Schwarz PSV Linz HA Gew.-Pistole 1:13,40

14 Erber  Manfred SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:15,48

15 Alexander Hörth SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:20,04

16 Christoph  Edelbauer SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:21,41

17 Winfried Fürst ESV-OeNB HA Gew.-Pistole 1:21,64

18 Werner Feyertag PSV St. Pölten HA Gew.-Pistole 1:23,07

19 Philip Gyürü ASL HA Gew.-Pistole 1:26,09

20 Bauer  Edi SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:26,18

21 Johannes  Pribyl Luna Shooters HA Gew.-Pistole 1:26,95

22 Richard  Schindler SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:30,38

23 Rainer  Knasar Guns. HA Gew.-Pistole 1:33,59

24 Satke    Christian SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:37,00

25 Schleifer   Herbert SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:37,56

26 Christian Pfliger SC Lentia HA Gew.-Pistole 1:39,59

27 Manfred Schober LHA HA Gew.-Pistole 1:42,20

28 Peter  Brandl SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 1:44,20

29 Michaela Treml ASC Pregarten HA Gew.-Pistole 1:47,05
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30 Thomas Gumpoldsberger HSV Steyr HA Gew.-Pistole 1:47,12

31 Thomas  Schieder Luna HA Gew.-Pistole 1:48,02

32 Roland Heimberger HSV Steyr HA Gew.-Pistole 1:50,20

33 Hermann Rumetshofer SV-Bad Zell HA Gew.-Pistole 1:52,93

34 Polly   Alexander SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 2:02,94

35 Hermann  Bauer SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 2:04,26

36 Polly   Nathalie SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 2:08,97
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Pistole Open

Rang Name Verein Bewerb Gesamt

1 Alexander  Eisl FSV 1864 Amst. Pistole Open 1:27,38

2 Andrea  Dvorak FSV 1864 Amst. Pistole Open 1:33,00

3 Berger  Rene SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 1:36,73

4 Kriegner Michael SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 1:40,48

5 Klaus Willhalm PGC-Loosdorf Pistole Open 1:42,35

6 Walter Sternbauer FSV 1864 Amst. Pistole Open 2:03,23

7 Rudolf sen. Willhalm PGC-Loosdorf Pistole Open 2:15,17

8 Ronald  Lehner SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 2:17,73

9 Peter Brandl SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 2:18,87

10 Manuel  Ringeis SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 2:23,26

11 Satke  Christian SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 3:28,16

12 Haugensteiner  Johann SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 3:32,00
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Pistole Standard

Rang Name Verein Bewerb Gesamt

1 Hermann Kirchwger FSV 1864 Amst. Pistole Standard 1:39,70

2 Harald Meyer SC Lentia Pistole Standard 1:40,09

3 Sebastian Spring SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 1:44,09

4 Berger Rene SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 1:45,78

5 Bernard Fischer LHA Pistole Standard 1:47,68

6 Michael  Zinner LUNA Shooter Pistole Standard 1:58,52

7 Alexander  Hörth SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:00,37

8 Daniel Polt FSCA Pistole Standard 2:01,08

9 Andrea Dvorak FSV 1864 Amst. Pistole Standard 2:02,94

10 Werner  Feyertag PSV St. Pölten Pistole Standard 2:02,94

11 Ronald Lehner SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:04,41

12 Josef  Herbeck SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:05,86

13 Rudolf Starzer SV Bad-Zell Pistole Standard 2:06,63

14 Hermann Bauer SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:06,84

15 Rudolf Sollböck SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:07,00

16 Mathias Winter Schißv.Tavernenkeller Pistole Standard 2:07,54

17 Bauer Edi SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:07,80

18 Christoph Edelbauer SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:10,22

19 Alexander  Pfliger Lentia Pistole Standard 2:11,63

20 Mario Siebenhandl SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:13,45

21 Christian  Pfliger SC Lentia Pistole Standard 2:14,26

22 Daniel Erhart SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:17,30

23 Werner  Rothensteiner PSV St. Pölten Pistole Standard 2:22,29

24 Wolfgang Brandstetter SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:23,34

25 Michael Eiseman SC Offenhausen Pistole Standard 2:27,03

26 Johannes Pribyl Luna Shooters Pistole Standard 2:29,20

27 Schleifer  Herbert SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:34,09

28 Manfred  Schober LHA Pistole Standard 2:35,12

29 Manuel Ringeis SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:35,57
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30 Herbert Bayer SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:36,46

31 Patrick Erhart SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:36,66

32 Wolfgang Schreier SSC Mahö Pistole Standard 2:39,07

33 Rainer Knasar Guns. Pistole Standard 2:41,18

34 Hermann  Rumetshofer SV-Bad Zell Pistole Standard 2:42,24

35 Martin Theilinger ASL Pistole Standard 2:43,25

36 Satke Christian SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:43,79

37 Richard Schindler SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:44,78

38 Adrian Schindler SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:46,36

39 Thomas Freinberger SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:46,56

40 Roland  Heimberger HSV Steyr Pistole Standard 2:49,44

41 Thomas  Gumpoldsberger HSV Steyr Pistole Standard 2:54,01

42 Ingo Schleifer SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:57,39

43 Christian Nestler SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 2:59,47

44 Winfried  Fürst ESV-OeNB Pistole Standard 3:01,94

45 Thomas Schieder Luna Pistole Standard 3:06,30

46 Philip  Gyürü ASL Pistole Standard 3:14,02

47 Haugensteiner Johann SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 3:16,48

48 Werner Weißböck SC Offenhausen Pistole Standard 3:43,00

49 Polly Alexander SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 4:19,92

50 Polly Nathalie SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 5:40,57

51 Rosina Eder SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 8:28,12
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Revolver Standard

Rang Name Verein Bewerb Gesamt

1 Hermann Kirchweger FSV 1864 Amst. Revolver Standard 1:39,53

2 Sebastian  Spring SSV Nibelungen Revolver Standard 1:55,98

3 Erber Manfred SSV Nibelungen Revolver Standard 2:12,11

4 Alexander Eisl FSV 1864 Amst. Revolver Standard 2:18,08

5 Hermann   Bauer SSV Nibelungen Revolver Standard 2:25,83

6 Wolfgang  Brandstetter SSV Nibelungen Revolver Standard 3:05,87

7 Mario  Siebenhandl SSV Nibelungen Revolver Standard 3:31,77

8 Ludwig  Brückler PSV St. Pölten Revolver Standard 4:12,08
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Rang Name Verein Bewerb Gesamt

1 Klaus Willhalm PGC-Loosdorf Senioren Pistole Open 01:42,35

2 Walter Sternbauer FSV 1864 Amst. Senioren Pistole Open 02:03,23

3 Rudolf sen. Willhalm PGC-Loosdorf Senioren Pistole Open 02:15,17

4 Haugensteiner  Johann SSV Nibelungen Senioren Pistole Open 03:32,00
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4 Haugensteiner  Johann SSV Nibelungen Senioren Pistole Open 03:32,00
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Rang Name Verein Bewerb Gesamt

1 Hermann Kirchwger FSV 1864 Amst. Senioren Pistole Standard 01:39,70

2 Bauer Edi SSV Nibelungen Senioren Pistole Standard 02:07,80

3 Christian  Pfliger SC Lentia Senioren Pistole Standard 02:14,26

4 Schleifer  Herbert SSV Nibelungen Senioren Pistole Standard 02:34,09

5 Haugensteiner Johann SSV Nibelungen Senioren Pistole Standard 03:16,48
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Name Verein Klasse

1 2 3 4 5 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 ∑ ∑

1 Rupert Klösch PSV Linz HA Gew.-Pistole 3,59 3,36 3,59 3,57 3,39 13,91 3,20 3,08 2,68 2,88 2,94 11,58 2,86 2,68 2,54 2,71 3,29 10,79 4,20 3,46 3,07 3,25 3,28 13,06 3,66 4,02 3,52 3,49 3,43 14,10 1:03,44

2 Michael Zinner Luna Shooters HA Gew.-Pistole 3,60 4,49 3,19 2,99 3,16 12,94 3,98 3,32 3,62 3,42 3,08 13,44 3,31 2,71 3,06 3,02 3,79 12,10 4,07 3,30 3,08 3,49 3,06 12,93 3,70 3,68 3,51 3,44 3,47 14,10 1:05,51

3 Martin  Theilinger ASL HA Gew.-Pistole 3,21 3,25 4,36 3,93 4,15 14,54 3,32 2,90 4,25 3,75 3,17 13,14 2,91 3,45 2,66 2,60 2,67 10,84 3,42 3,48 3,34 3,91 3,63 13,87 2,83 3,66 3,71 4,15 4,27 14,35 1:06,74

4 Berger   Rene SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 4,21 3,03 3,01 2,80 3,81 12,65 4,20 3,76 4,46 3,03 3,08 14,07 2,98 3,12 2,74 2,88 3,26 11,72 4,56 4,06 12,05 3,55 3,44 15,61 2,96 3,68 4,53 3,40 3,46 13,50 1:07,55

5 Harald  Meyer Lentia HA Gew.-Pistole 3,53 3,37 3,35 4,19 3,44 13,69 3,48 3,25 3,53 3,19 3,19 13,11 3,14 3,16 3,01 2,89 2,74 11,78 3,64 4,76 3,68 3,74 4,09 15,15 3,69 3,46 3,56 3,80 3,82 14,51 1:08,24

6 Josef Herbeck SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 3,88 4,19 3,35 5,88 3,32 14,74 3,60 3,49 3,06 3,08 2,76 12,39 3,28 3,55 3,44 3,12 2,68 12,52 5,34 3,29 3,44 3,65 3,04 13,42 3,77 3,96 4,95 3,65 4,93 16,31 1:09,38

7 Alexander Pfliger SC Lentia HA Gew.-Pistole 3,76 4,44 3,55 3,34 3,20 13,85 3,26 2,89 3,03 2,87 4,45 12,05 3,59 3,39 4,88 3,40 3,33 13,71 3,97 4,99 3,66 4,18 3,88 15,69 4,03 3,95 3,68 3,48 3,41 14,52 1:09,82

8 Bernard  Fischer LHA HA Gew.-Pistole 4,75 3,59 4,14 3,70 3,40 14,83 3,34 3,14 3,00 4,44 3,26 12,74 3,35 2,98 2,74 2,79 2,92 11,43 4,11 3,73 5,44 4,56 3,42 15,82 4,08 4,95 4,34 3,92 3,48 15,82 1:10,64

9 Mario   Siebenhandl SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 4,15 4,82 3,49 4,02 3,87 15,53 3,24 3,10 3,14 6,53 2,98 12,46 3,64 3,38 3,21 3,04 3,08 12,71 3,60 3,26 3,07 5,47 3,72 13,65 5,14 4,62 3,81 9,80 3,47 17,04 1:11,39

10 Rudolf   Sollböck SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 4,51 9,92 4,89 4,09 3,86 17,35 4,22 3,75 4,72 3,60 3,34 14,91 3,23 3,02 2,58 3,15 2,97 11,72 3,69 3,54 3,33 3,40 5,68 13,96 3,76 3,80 3,37 3,45 3,66 14,24 1:12,18

11 Sebastian   Spring SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 4,86 4,11 4,38 4,69 4,22 17,40 4,27 3,72 3,24 4,14 3,16 14,26 3,63 3,28 3,08 2,78 2,82 11,96 4,01 3,20 3,73 3,34 3,26 13,53 4,00 4,02 3,82 4,05 3,74 15,58 1:12,73

12 Markus Wurzinger HSV Wels HA Gew.-Pistole 3,99 3,77 3,70 10,78 4,03 15,49 3,49 3,25 3,41 3,67 3,55 13,70 3,34 3,33 3,01 3,23 2,85 12,42 4,01 3,62 3,62 4,80 3,86 15,11 4,35 3,98 4,03 4,18 4,12 16,31 1:13,03

13 Stefan Schwarz PSV Linz HA Gew.-Pistole 5,00 3,80 3,36 3,95 3,44 14,55 4,16 4,28 3,63 3,31 4,08 15,18 3,08 3,28 2,79 4,70 2,91 12,06 3,44 3,48 5,56 3,42 4,83 15,17 5,76 4,03 4,53 3,81 4,07 16,44 1:13,40

14 Erber  Manfred SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 9,69 7,65 4,08 3,45 3,78 18,96 4,06 3,18 4,53 3,39 3,29 13,92 3,40 2,86 2,52 2,65 30,00 11,43 8,83 3,38 4,46 3,88 3,76 15,48 4,78 4,21 3,93 3,55 4,00 15,69 1:15,48

15 Alexander Hörth SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 4,38 5,15 4,08 4,05 3,81 16,32 4,89 3,76 3,82 3,73 3,48 14,79 3,75 4,64 3,44 3,08 4,65 14,91 5,86 4,08 3,60 3,90 3,64 15,22 5,12 4,81 6,93 4,48 4,39 18,80 1:20,04

16 Christoph  Edelbauer SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 5,83 4,53 4,48 4,60 3,97 17,58 4,13 3,85 3,54 3,70 4,24 15,22 4,64 3,83 3,58 3,51 3,48 14,40 4,59 5,26 4,45 4,17 4,18 17,39 4,29 4,23 4,09 5,93 4,21 16,82 1:21,41

17 Winfried Fürst ESV-OeNB HA Gew.-Pistole 4,22 3,97 3,80 30,00 4,23 16,22 4,02 4,13 4,36 4,57 3,87 16,38 3,67 3,78 3,29 3,29 3,84 14,03 4,20 4,16 3,86 3,75 4,16 15,93 5,98 4,79 4,73 4,67 4,89 19,08 1:21,64

18 Werner Feyertag PSV St. Pölten HA Gew.-Pistole 5,20 4,44 4,47 4,02 4,68 17,61 5,34 4,03 3,91 6,77 3,98 17,26 4,06 3,93 3,64 3,52 3,26 14,35 4,12 4,36 3,96 4,39 5,24 16,83 4,42 4,44 4,19 4,09 4,32 17,02 1:23,07

19 Philip Gyürü ASL HA Gew.-Pistole 5,85 5,12 4,10 4,11 4,78 18,11 4,71 3,81 4,02 3,76 3,49 15,08 4,33 4,82 4,08 4,71 3,71 16,83 5,29 5,37 4,52 4,02 3,80 17,63 6,46 4,51 5,48 4,12 4,33 18,44 1:26,09

20 Bauer  Edi SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 4,18 4,20 4,29 4,76 4,42 17,09 5,84 5,91 5,00 4,80 4,75 20,39 3,93 4,84 3,91 3,79 3,58 15,21 5,30 4,29 4,02 4,12 4,17 16,60 4,40 5,42 4,09 4,48 3,92 16,89 1:26,18

21 Johannes  Pribyl Luna Shooters HA Gew.-Pistole 5,06 4,37 3,82 5,03 4,47 17,69 5,52 5,22 5,09 6,88 3,93 19,76 3,66 3,37 4,41 4,44 3,95 15,39 3,93 3,76 5,05 4,48 5,42 17,22 6,95 4,25 4,11 4,49 4,04 16,89 1:26,95

22 Alexander  Eisl FSV 1864 Amst. Pistole Open 5,71 4,94 30,00 6,32 4,31 21,28 4,35 4,78 4,75 4,52 4,28 17,90 3,65 3,83 3,79 3,76 4,44 15,03 4,14 30,00 4,11 4,00 3,67 15,92 4,33 4,60 4,03 4,44 4,45 17,25 1:27,38

23 Richard  Schindler SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 6,48 5,78 4,15 4,99 6,25 21,17 3,81 5,51 3,63 3,96 4,12 15,52 4,34 3,86 4,17 3,77 3,11 14,91 5,88 4,77 4,38 4,46 11,27 19,49 5,88 4,35 5,67 4,38 4,89 19,29 1:30,38

24 Andrea  Dvorak FSV 1864 Amst. Pistole Open 4,56 5,21 4,52 6,76 6,52 20,81 4,14 4,62 5,13 4,20 4,32 17,28 3,88 3,80 3,55 3,73 3,41 14,49 5,12 5,89 4,36 5,26 4,14 18,88 4,55 6,80 6,43 4,87 5,69 21,54 1:33,00

25 Rainer  Knasar Guns. HA Gew.-Pistole 5,52 4,15 4,74 3,55 11,89 17,96 6,06 4,41 5,73 4,70 5,29 20,13 5,34 4,06 3,77 4,29 7,03 17,46 5,80 4,82 5,36 5,19 4,49 19,86 4,46 4,85 7,55 4,41 4,46 18,18 1:33,59

26 Berger  Rene SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 4,87 5,05 4,37 5,72 6,45 20,01 7,56 5,66 5,77 4,30 4,56 20,29 9,66 4,41 4,71 4,66 4,37 18,15 5,40 4,40 4,11 4,39 4,74 17,64 5,04 4,64 5,62 5,34 6,54 20,64 1:36,73

27 Satke    Christian SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 5,59 33,20 5,72 4,97 6,91 23,19 5,56 4,32 4,31 4,74 4,11 17,48 4,26 3,94 15,57 4,87 4,22 17,29 4,84 4,71 5,95 4,70 4,52 18,77 5,45 5,23 5,21 4,80 5,03 20,27 1:37,00

28 Schleifer   Herbert SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 9,77 5,83 5,91 4,86 5,98 22,58 4,39 4,37 3,67 3,51 3,52 15,07 4,48 3,33 3,31 3,26 3,64 13,54 9,35 7,83 4,52 14,74 4,86 26,56 5,57 6,57 4,76 4,84 4,64 19,81 1:37,56

29 Hermann Kirchweger FSV 1864 Amst. Revolver Standard 7,08 5,32 5,38 5,82 8,96 23,60 4,92 4,74 4,84 4,55 4,47 18,60 4,46 3,91 3,93 3,98 3,80 15,62 5,18 5,02 4,70 4,98 4,85 19,55 5,65 4,99 5,84 5,68 7,11 22,16 1:39,53

30 Christian Pfliger SC Lentia HA Gew.-Pistole 4,69 7,64 4,23 4,20 6,18 19,30 5,58 4,76 3,97 8,98 4,33 18,64 5,75 4,03 5,46 12,49 6,39 21,63 4,67 4,62 3,73 4,14 3,76 16,25 7,07 4,91 4,95 6,84 12,77 23,77 1:39,59

31 Hermann Kirchwger FSV 1864 Amst. Pistole Standard 5,60 6,92 6,52 5,79 6,75 24,66 14,86 5,36 5,02 5,10 4,49 19,97 3,53 3,98 3,35 3,40 3,95 14,23 5,21 4,36 5,12 4,42 5,60 19,11 6,65 5,26 5,95 5,08 5,44 21,73 1:39,70

32 Harald Meyer SC Lentia Pistole Standard 30,00 7,47 5,21 5,56 5,76 24,00 5,58 4,40 4,26 4,95 5,94 19,19 5,29 4,35 3,92 3,63 4,45 16,35 6,86 4,59 5,41 4,45 4,38 18,83 6,99 6,09 5,12 5,88 4,63 21,72 1:40,09

33 Kriegner Michael SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 6,74 5,40 8,31 5,68 5,21 23,03 4,34 5,47 4,35 4,94 4,99 18,62 4,68 4,48 4,01 4,15 4,00 16,64 4,64 4,41 6,72 4,99 4,75 18,79 4,92 4,70 6,69 7,09 7,78 23,40 1:40,48

34 Manfred Schober LHA HA Gew.-Pistole 5,28 4,46 4,18 7,34 7,97 21,26 4,85 5,77 4,25 4,55 4,24 17,89 6,32 4,84 4,26 7,68 4,14 19,56 4,81 6,53 5,57 4,43 12,10 21,34 5,75 5,52 5,94 5,84 5,04 22,15 1:42,20

35 Klaus Willhalm PGC-Loosdorf Pistole Open 5,77 5,12 5,28 5,21 5,01 20,62 4,72 6,02 4,72 5,34 4,79 19,57 4,19 4,14 4,86 3,97 5,12 17,16 6,54 7,17 5,33 5,16 4,99 22,02 6,61 7,08 5,38 5,41 5,58 22,98 1:42,35

36 Sebastian Spring SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 5,10 5,84 7,04 6,18 7,83 24,16 6,96 5,15 4,63 4,85 4,82 19,45 4,21 4,24 4,57 4,08 6,69 17,10 4,52 5,09 4,97 6,75 5,75 20,33 6,70 5,63 5,99 8,10 4,73 23,05 1:44,09

37 Peter  Brandl SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 5,86 7,52 5,46 6,39 6,72 24,43 6,24 6,17 7,16 5,45 5,08 22,94 4,72 2,92 3,82 3,52 3,67 13,93 5,56 5,78 4,64 10,51 4,56 20,54 6,31 5,09 8,43 6,09 4,87 22,36 1:44,20

38 Berger Rene SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 7,23 5,25 5,38 5,00 5,18 20,81 5,62 7,34 4,92 5,65 5,67 21,86 3,78 5,38 3,90 3,67 3,52 14,87 5,24 4,64 8,67 8,87 5,81 24,36 5,40 6,73 6,63 7,09 5,12 23,88 1:45,78

39 Michaela Treml ASC Pregarten HA Gew.-Pistole 5,56 5,12 4,72 7,06 4,55 19,95 9,72 6,07 4,68 5,39 5,22 21,36 5,45 3,83 5,01 6,05 6,83 20,34 5,44 7,65 5,33 5,28 5,16 21,21 5,00 10,01 5,51 5,07 8,61 24,19 1:47,05

40 Thomas Gumpoldsberger HSV Steyr HA Gew.-Pistole 5,93 5,37 5,33 5,26 4,92 20,88 5,10 5,14 5,99 4,88 4,89 20,01 5,64 5,13 4,98 5,19 4,69 19,99 5,52 5,49 5,14 5,13 5,15 20,91 10,04 6,01 5,99 5,87 7,46 25,33 1:47,12

41 Bernard Fischer LHA Pistole Standard 10,24 9,53 5,25 5,10 6,25 26,13 9,94 6,32 5,00 4,28 4,31 19,91 4,97 4,28 8,23 4,06 3,82 17,13 7,07 4,70 5,98 4,54 7,03 22,25 5,04 5,86 5,79 5,57 9,74 22,26 1:47,68

42 Thomas  Schieder Luna HA Gew.-Pistole 5,94 5,71 4,61 4,40 6,45 20,66 5,37 8,50 4,75 4,34 4,26 18,72 5,11 4,54 4,75 21,68 4,76 19,16 26,28 10,26 4,53 4,84 4,47 24,10 5,04 9,21 5,52 17,33 5,61 25,38 1:48,02

43 Roland Heimberger HSV Steyr HA Gew.-Pistole 5,01 4,60 4,96 6,94 6,56 21,13 5,50 5,47 5,88 5,00 4,40 20,37 8,48 5,79 4,64 6,21 6,12 22,76 4,94 5,83 4,89 5,53 5,28 20,64 6,41 6,37 7,21 5,31 11,92 25,30 1:50,20

44 Hermann Rumetshofer SV-Bad Zell HA Gew.-Pistole 7,14 6,29 5,33 5,85 5,20 22,67 5,99 7,42 5,76 5,89 4,45 22,09 4,93 5,42 5,50 5,05 4,40 19,80 5,98 6,32 5,65 7,61 5,86 23,81 6,63 6,39 5,60 6,36 6,21 24,56 1:52,93

45 Sebastian  Spring SSV Nibelungen Revolver Standard 14,10 6,57 6,35 7,57 7,28 27,77 8,93 5,99 6,32 5,03 5,06 22,40 4,63 5,34 4,77 4,74 4,32 18,46 6,18 10,59 5,15 5,13 4,95 21,41 10,33 6,70 6,77 5,39 7,08 25,94 1:55,98

46 Michael  Zinner LUNA Shooter Pistole Standard 7,82 7,73 6,14 6,91 6,19 26,97 5,20 4,59 7,43 6,51 8,46 23,73 4,46 4,23 3,94 4,72 5,16 17,35 12,03 5,63 5,34 7,03 6,22 24,22 6,70 10,52 7,12 6,19 6,24 26,25 1:58,52

47 Alexander  Hörth SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 8,02 10,05 5,96 8,97 6,67 29,62 4,51 6,56 7,62 6,03 4,91 22,01 3,94 8,49 4,27 4,15 6,68 19,04 5,29 6,02 6,68 5,00 7,19 22,99 6,08 6,76 6,29 7,58 8,04 26,71 2:00,37

48 Daniel Polt FSCA Pistole Standard 8,95 7,51 5,98 7,20 8,00 28,69 6,76 5,94 12,98 5,70 5,23 23,63 5,91 4,54 5,53 4,97 5,34 20,38 6,90 6,01 5,47 6,60 5,60 23,68 6,37 5,91 6,40 9,80 6,02 24,70 2:01,08

49 Andrea Dvorak FSV 1864 Amst. Pistole Standard 10,68 6,95 5,91 6,83 6,38 26,07 8,34 5,50 5,97 5,54 4,54 21,55 7,15 4,93 4,58 4,09 4,38 17,98 5,49 8,22 8,06 6,77 5,59 25,91 6,09 8,43 7,33 9,68 9,58 31,43 2:02,94

50 Polly   Alexander SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 7,85 4,85 6,29 13,58 5,22 24,21 8,98 29,09 5,17 9,91 5,62 29,68 7,12 5,74 6,76 4,45 5,29 22,24 9,80 6,48 5,53 4,87 5,80 22,68 6,29 7,15 5,55 5,14 7,18 24,13 2:02,94

51 Werner  Feyertag PSV St. Pölten Pistole Standard 5,84 8,52 6,14 5,80 9,72 26,30 6,22 5,87 6,23 6,46 5,63 23,95 5,88 4,66 4,55 5,60 4,39 19,20 6,14 6,28 5,94 5,70 6,59 24,06 8,37 8,95 7,13 6,08 7,85 29,43 2:02,94

52 Walter Sternbauer FSV 1864 Amst. Pistole Open 5,28 5,38 12,39 5,96 6,39 23,01 8,70 7,83 6,68 5,76 5,95 26,22 5,19 4,82 5,16 6,10 4,86 20,03 6,21 9,73 6,30 6,06 6,29 24,86 8,24 8,27 6,50 6,10 8,63 29,11 2:03,23

53 Hermann  Bauer SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 20,60 11,04 5,43 5,29 4,95 26,71 5,79 15,86 4,62 21,18 4,83 31,10 4,91 5,13 5,68 19,51 5,24 20,96 5,79 6,35 6,63 6,23 5,84 24,21 5,53 5,87 5,62 5,33 4,80 21,28 2:04,26

54 Ronald Lehner SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 8,11 8,82 8,20 13,43 12,29 37,42 7,05 6,98 4,79 5,86 6,19 23,82 4,27 4,65 5,38 5,15 4,33 18,40 5,75 7,08 5,17 4,05 4,31 19,28 6,72 6,06 6,68 6,68 6,07 25,49 2:04,41

55 Josef  Herbeck SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 7,11 30,00 7,88 7,27 6,73 28,99 6,74 5,21 6,70 5,51 5,62 23,04 4,39 4,28 5,84 4,53 4,49 17,69 6,85 6,10 6,86 5,40 5,30 23,65 9,55 7,68 7,37 7,94 9,50 32,49 2:05,86

56 Rudolf Starzer SV Bad-Zell Pistole Standard 6,80 11,98 7,02 6,97 6,24 27,03 7,00 5,36 6,05 5,88 7,26 24,29 4,59 4,17 8,71 4,76 4,44 17,96 5,68 7,11 6,55 6,93 5,70 24,86 8,93 6,96 8,26 8,40 8,87 32,49 2:06,63

57 Hermann Bauer SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 11,52 6,71 5,95 7,59 9,83 30,08 6,48 5,38 5,70 5,18 7,96 22,74 6,42 5,43 10,66 5,29 5,90 23,04 7,23 6,88 6,80 5,35 5,71 24,74 5,78 8,58 5,77 6,91 7,78 26,24 2:06,84

58 Rudolf Sollböck SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 8,85 7,82 6,43 5,58 5,47 25,30 5,41 9,54 8,85 6,75 8,06 29,07 5,35 5,35 4,79 5,81 5,00 20,49 5,72 5,52 5,27 7,57 7,55 24,06 7,28 6,21 6,79 9,95 7,80 28,08 2:07,00

59 Mathias Winter Schißv.Tavernenkeller Pistole Standard 9,24 16,60 8,45 9,04 7,50 34,23 7,07 5,83 17,06 5,21 6,12 24,23 5,07 5,01 4,98 5,49 5,48 20,54 6,29 7,99 4,86 5,41 14,82 24,55 6,12 6,24 5,97 5,66 24,23 23,99 2:07,54

60 Bauer Edi SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 7,79 6,98 7,11 10,94 6,62 28,50 6,36 7,58 12,69 6,42 6,65 27,01 5,33 5,80 5,10 4,89 4,98 20,30 6,76 6,31 6,88 6,28 7,20 26,23 6,97 6,27 9,36 6,35 6,17 25,76 2:07,80

61 Polly   Nathalie SSV Nibelungen HA Gew.-Pistole 5,25 6,99 7,16 8,23 7,39 26,79 11,41 10,00 6,21 7,21 9,03 32,45 6,41 6,04 5,11 5,04 5,94 22,13 5,89 5,67 7,05 5,33 7,27 23,94 6,41 6,17 7,84 5,80 5,28 23,66 2:08,97

62 Christoph Edelbauer SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 8,91 7,04 10,05 10,35 7,35 33,35 6,05 6,02 7,33 6,67 5,71 24,45 6,43 5,28 5,70 6,03 5,34 22,35 6,79 5,29 6,76 6,53 5,07 23,65 7,80 6,38 5,91 6,33 11,48 26,42 2:10,22

63 Alexander  Pfliger Lentia Pistole Standard 6,78 24,01 10,30 8,70 16,02 41,80 8,34 7,81 9,47 5,87 5,77 27,79 4,23 5,61 4,16 4,84 4,04 17,27 5,13 6,05 6,28 5,51 5,73 22,42 5,85 8,82 5,33 5,77 5,40 22,35 2:11,63

64 Erber Manfred SSV Nibelungen Revolver Standard 6,81 5,76 7,79 6,22 5,69 24,48 6,64 7,82 6,48 6,11 6,77 26,00 10,66 5,43 5,66 5,08 4,35 20,52 12,70 11,33 8,19 6,33 6,37 32,22 9,05 9,42 6,93 6,79 6,12 28,89 2:12,11

65 Mario Siebenhandl SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 12,07 6,93 6,66 7,79 6,41 27,79 6,52 8,32 7,34 6,97 6,03 26,86 6,16 4,62 4,94 4,61 4,35 18,52 5,66 7,67 6,01 8,25 11,34 27,59 7,14 10,20 13,59 9,25 6,10 32,69 2:13,45

66 Christian  Pfliger SC Lentia Pistole Standard 9,93 6,14 7,59 8,37 7,66 29,76 6,69 6,12 5,21 9,23 5,31 23,33 5,10 5,00 8,51 7,83 4,18 22,11 6,40 7,35 5,31 17,10 5,36 24,42 5,53 6,15 13,71 13,25 9,71 34,64 2:14,26

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5



67 Rudolf sen. Willhalm PGC-Loosdorf Pistole Open 8,94 11,38 5,69 7,17 6,99 28,79 5,73 7,60 5,57 14,67 6,22 25,12 5,48 5,81 5,62 4,57 4,34 20,01 9,85 5,53 7,67 11,47 11,51 34,52 5,88 11,88 6,00 6,23 8,62 26,73 2:15,17

68 Daniel Erhart SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 13,26 8,72 7,38 8,15 6,53 30,78 7,11 6,15 8,77 14,34 5,84 27,87 6,45 5,77 4,88 5,39 9,68 22,49 7,37 6,81 6,49 9,59 7,46 28,13 6,14 9,36 5,99 9,67 6,54 28,03 2:17,30

69 Ronald  Lehner SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 7,29 8,51 6,84 10,71 6,35 28,99 7,52 5,24 8,94 6,24 6,54 25,54 4,49 6,68 4,72 7,27 7,59 23,16 6,65 7,66 7,99 4,93 7,04 26,28 7,00 7,84 8,85 10,07 10,55 33,76 2:17,73

70 Alexander Eisl FSV 1864 Amst. Revolver Standard 12,68 8,05 30,00 8,56 8,50 37,79 6,13 5,70 6,95 36,95 5,60 24,38 4,44 4,06 4,25 3,77 3,40 15,48 4,97 5,11 4,57 5,77 4,51 19,16 15,10 6,21 37,89 7,23 12,73 41,27 2:18,08

71 Peter Brandl SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 10,80 8,56 7,76 8,00 12,01 35,12 6,65 6,85 5,79 7,08 10,95 26,37 5,09 4,68 4,42 4,20 4,44 17,74 6,43 9,50 6,20 7,62 6,27 26,52 6,79 11,78 10,33 7,38 8,62 33,12 2:18,87

72 Werner  Rothensteiner PSV St. Pölten Pistole Standard 12,58 6,58 11,57 7,07 7,02 32,24 10,22 8,45 8,22 6,79 9,58 33,04 5,01 3,86 11,21 12,33 5,25 25,33 6,28 5,84 8,28 7,56 5,77 25,45 9,09 6,28 6,19 7,54 6,22 26,23 2:22,29

73 Manuel  Ringeis SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 8,11 9,44 46,30 13,38 9,07 40,00 9,83 8,60 5,43 8,02 6,20 28,25 4,90 4,87 4,46 5,92 3,90 18,13 7,60 9,66 7,76 7,13 7,05 29,54 7,23 7,11 10,65 5,23 7,77 27,34 2:23,26

74 Wolfgang Brandstetter SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 12,58 7,24 10,26 10,13 21,94 40,21 7,18 5,81 7,24 6,18 5,15 24,32 5,17 4,00 8,15 6,32 4,00 19,49 7,56 6,07 7,15 5,95 7,94 26,73 6,37 8,52 11,49 14,35 6,21 32,59 2:23,34

75 Hermann   Bauer SSV Nibelungen Revolver Standard 10,85 8,63 9,35 11,20 9,96 38,79 6,77 6,97 7,70 8,59 7,07 28,51 5,80 5,75 5,02 4,90 6,15 21,47 6,93 12,34 6,24 7,87 6,39 27,43 6,63 7,55 12,03 7,56 7,89 29,63 2:25,83

76 Michael Eiseman SC Offenhausen Pistole Standard 13,98 6,96 6,73 7,15 8,01 28,85 10,98 7,98 7,91 7,37 9,45 32,71 8,44 6,62 6,53 6,96 7,17 27,28 6,28 6,16 6,36 7,00 6,88 25,68 9,75 9,34 8,75 7,11 7,31 32,51 2:27,03

77 Johannes Pribyl Luna Shooters Pistole Standard 12,79 10,41 11,96 6,46 10,36 39,19 6,59 7,26 6,04 6,51 7,86 26,40 5,45 4,26 5,14 8,89 7,07 21,92 7,63 7,85 8,46 7,45 6,53 29,46 8,40 16,04 9,00 7,58 7,25 32,23 2:29,20

78 Schleifer  Herbert SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 13,12 13,27 8,11 9,70 8,28 39,21 7,61 9,49 6,64 6,87 8,63 29,75 4,09 3,99 4,42 7,11 5,02 17,52 8,88 7,14 13,76 7,83 9,23 33,08 12,09 9,87 7,86 7,71 9,09 34,53 2:34,09

79 Manfred  Schober LHA Pistole Standard 7,42 8,53 10,22 7,32 6,71 29,98 11,70 8,74 6,09 6,92 11,74 33,45 7,97 4,98 5,33 4,77 6,49 21,57 9,86 7,74 6,33 10,43 11,62 34,36 8,49 9,73 10,75 19,89 6,79 35,76 2:35,12

80 Manuel Ringeis SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 13,58 50,20 12,35 8,60 12,98 47,51 5,86 8,04 5,65 11,16 5,21 24,76 5,83 4,26 4,90 4,44 3,18 16,78 7,09 5,91 5,50 5,10 7,02 23,53 10,28 7,91 10,45 50,67 14,35 42,99 2:35,57

81 Herbert Bayer SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 12,23 8,16 8,29 11,27 10,74 38,46 8,56 8,49 7,90 7,37 6,64 30,40 5,19 5,63 6,26 6,34 4,57 21,65 12,46 7,42 7,52 8,23 10,81 33,98 7,96 18,89 8,75 7,53 7,73 31,97 2:36,46

82 Patrick Erhart SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 9,92 8,43 9,15 9,27 10,27 36,77 6,44 5,96 9,55 6,75 8,47 27,62 4,25 4,75 10,75 6,77 5,04 20,81 8,20 14,48 7,61 6,75 6,47 29,03 14,47 10,57 10,39 7,00 73,71 42,43 2:36,66

83 Wolfgang Schreier SSC Mahö Pistole Standard 7,88 6,12 11,01 10,60 9,47 34,07 8,50 10,88 7,53 7,15 9,96 33,14 6,52 5,82 13,02 5,78 18,08 31,14 6,90 8,52 6,46 6,67 6,16 26,19 8,13 8,01 7,38 12,86 11,01 34,53 2:39,07

84 Rainer Knasar Guns. Pistole Standard 6,92 9,60 10,76 7,26 19,19 34,54 6,90 9,87 7,41 10,28 10,30 34,46 5,44 7,56 6,10 5,03 6,61 23,18 6,10 8,74 9,35 10,05 8,25 32,44 8,55 13,27 8,80 6,85 12,36 36,56 2:41,18

85 Hermann  Rumetshofer SV-Bad Zell Pistole Standard 10,24 11,10 8,76 8,72 7,98 35,70 11,78 7,08 7,59 7,55 8,14 30,36 7,15 12,27 6,49 9,23 6,72 29,59 21,39 9,01 8,35 8,77 7,45 33,58 9,90 7,41 9,45 7,23 8,92 33,01 2:42,24

86 Martin Theilinger ASL Pistole Standard 13,72 10,13 8,20 11,32 10,77 40,42 37,23 9,08 13,88 12,63 6,95 42,54 5,12 5,12 5,27 5,72 7,13 21,23 6,59 6,33 6,53 7,69 6,49 25,94 8,67 7,12 9,32 8,01 19,20 33,12 2:43,25

87 Satke Christian SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 8,13 8,45 18,74 7,62 10,36 34,56 6,81 8,06 7,18 7,20 5,78 26,97 8,82 7,85 6,74 7,18 6,36 28,13 6,22 12,55 7,57 6,51 9,47 29,77 21,24 8,52 11,09 9,59 15,16 44,36 2:43,79

88 Richard Schindler SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 12,27 18,25 9,77 10,46 13,14 45,64 6,93 8,59 8,32 10,13 10,30 33,97 4,84 4,97 14,79 5,61 4,80 20,22 7,33 8,16 7,08 6,22 8,73 28,79 7,89 8,97 9,74 9,56 13,37 36,16 2:44,78

89 Adrian Schindler SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 16,72 9,36 9,35 9,80 8,55 37,06 6,21 7,49 10,77 8,98 10,20 32,88 8,47 7,40 10,41 9,35 9,91 35,13 7,94 7,04 6,27 8,23 11,00 29,48 9,70 20,49 6,62 8,10 7,39 31,81 2:46,36

90 Thomas Freinberger SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 9,37 9,81 6,12 13,97 7,33 32,63 8,62 9,69 7,93 8,56 9,66 34,77 8,68 8,13 10,64 7,17 5,87 29,85 7,34 6,10 8,82 8,19 6,23 27,86 9,64 11,79 9,14 10,88 12,14 41,45 2:46,56

91 Roland  Heimberger HSV Steyr Pistole Standard 6,53 13,00 12,93 7,73 8,94 36,13 11,87 13,20 10,71 12,16 11,43 46,17 7,42 6,08 5,72 5,16 5,43 22,39 6,87 8,24 6,57 11,10 8,29 29,97 14,78 8,24 8,08 6,18 12,28 34,78 2:49,44

92 Thomas  Gumpoldsberger HSV Steyr Pistole Standard 9,75 11,31 8,48 9,48 7,84 35,55 11,55 10,56 25,07 9,11 8,10 39,32 12,53 6,02 8,09 7,44 7,17 28,72 13,20 8,79 9,47 7,53 7,83 33,62 8,56 11,33 9,59 9,09 9,56 36,80 2:54,01

93 Ingo Schleifer SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 11,28 8,59 10,58 19,20 8,53 38,98 9,50 6,74 7,36 9,07 6,38 29,55 8,85 7,77 6,91 8,38 6,61 29,67 10,11 7,94 8,62 10,84 10,55 37,22 11,80 12,45 9,05 9,86 11,26 41,97 2:57,39

94 Christian Nestler SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 26,17 24,67 11,64 13,15 12,62 62,08 8,79 7,86 6,51 8,52 8,14 31,03 6,03 5,88 6,74 5,32 5,74 22,97 7,64 7,05 6,64 9,47 6,21 27,54 6,80 8,96 15,40 8,95 11,14 35,85 2:59,47

95 Winfried  Fürst ESV-OeNB Pistole Standard 7,42 13,59 11,12 10,24 8,02 36,80 7,03 6,93 13,52 8,13 10,30 32,39 5,82 5,52 6,09 6,18 5,13 22,56 10,47 10,76 10,94 15,74 10,28 42,45 10,80 11,73 15,90 68,20 9,31 47,74 3:01,94

96 Wolfgang  Brandstetter SSV Nibelungen Revolver Standard 9,82 15,05 7,61 6,26 16,54 38,74 10,10 18,30 8,90 7,95 13,62 40,57 15,78 17,40 6,41 7,09 8,74 38,02 7,89 18,49 6,48 15,22 6,18 35,77 17,22 8,39 7,96 8,41 8,01 32,77 3:05,87

97 Thomas Schieder Luna Pistole Standard 10,84 8,15 8,46 14,53 8,17 35,62 11,60 9,26 18,47 8,85 16,17 45,88 6,76 7,07 6,55 7,47 30,00 27,85 14,00 9,98 15,62 7,50 8,63 40,11 41,09 9,35 8,83 10,83 7,83 36,84 3:06,30

98 Philip  Gyürü ASL Pistole Standard 14,19 8,87 30,00 18,94 13,05 55,05 8,83 14,24 7,10 11,86 5,66 33,45 10,29 4,73 5,14 6,18 7,72 23,77 10,35 17,34 6,61 6,53 13,53 37,02 16,85 9,54 6,95 81,71 11,39 44,73 3:14,02

99 Haugensteiner Johann SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 11,51 8,90 15,05 11,19 8,76 40,36 9,57 10,24 14,79 14,06 10,50 44,37 17,37 8,93 7,84 7,72 6,77 31,26 12,43 9,45 8,35 14,07 11,86 42,09 10,59 9,98 11,56 7,65 10,18 38,40 3:16,48

100 Satke  Christian SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 11,38 15,54 11,75 17,29 30,00 55,96 8,34 8,71 11,22 8,66 10,51 36,22 7,08 8,22 7,44 8,60 6,79 29,53 8,28 10,73 9,55 11,92 9,58 38,14 18,01 14,87 9,73 10,14 13,57 48,31 3:28,16

101 Mario  Siebenhandl SSV Nibelungen Revolver Standard 14,78 11,08 20,29 20,76 13,69 59,84 8,41 13,35 8,78 10,18 12,23 39,60 8,18 9,67 6,28 6,54 14,75 30,67 11,88 9,51 11,64 8,75 8,66 38,56 9,84 10,96 9,36 12,99 12,94 43,10 3:31,77

102 Haugensteiner  Johann SSV Nibelungen Pistole Open 10,22 32,03 12,03 18,50 11,39 52,14 10,41 12,64 14,72 8,19 9,96 41,20 11,41 9,07 6,13 8,11 8,80 32,11 12,78 8,34 10,09 9,22 14,04 40,43 14,73 13,75 12,28 9,80 10,29 46,12 3:32,00

103 Werner Weißböck SC Offenhausen Pistole Standard 10,17 12,22 25,18 12,14 12,97 47,50 12,50 21,82 17,23 12,21 13,53 55,47 6,33 9,37 7,44 8,18 9,29 31,24 9,11 10,85 9,91 14,00 11,63 41,50 11,61 9,53 9,86 16,29 17,86 47,29 3:43,00

104 Ludwig  Brückler PSV St. Pölten Revolver Standard 27,31 24,14 15,50 20,19 22,79 82,62 9,55 9,54 19,21 10,82 10,63 40,54 6,52 5,89 15,36 5,66 5,93 24,00 18,23 9,07 7,71 8,15 10,17 35,10 22,00 21,68 18,67 9,42 20,05 69,82 4:12,08

105 Polly Alexander SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 21,05 11,91 34,11 27,51 20,68 81,15 12,48 30,31 10,02 30,71 12,30 65,11 8,02 8,12 7,50 7,61 8,55 31,25 10,40 7,65 9,90 14,11 17,79 42,06 7,97 14,39 7,93 14,16 10,29 40,35 4:19,92

106 Polly Nathalie SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 18,56 10,59 56,18 18,92 22,61 70,68 50,77 22,09 19,38 14,22 14,69 70,38 11,42 10,82 9,66 8,02 8,90 37,40 17,33 30,08 11,47 15,56 17,37 61,73 41,18 25,75 35,63 17,57 21,43 100,38 5:40,57

107 Rosina Eder SSV Nibelungen Pistole Standard 20,28 40,23 68,20 14,94 37,76 113,21 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 120,00 28,97 14,43 24,05 26,25 12,97 77,70 18,27 20,71 21,47 16,76 153,04 77,21 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 120,00 8:28,12


